
Subject Date Time/Duration

Year 1 Finance - Task 5a,b,c - group work - low control Friday 19th May 2hrs 40mins (9:00 - 11:40)

Year 1 Finance - Task 6 project review - Medium control Friday 26th May 1 hour 30mins (9:00 - 10:30)

Year 1 Construction - Task 2 day 3 Friday 26th May 3hrs 20 mins (9:30 - 12:50)

Year 1 Construction - Task 3 Friday 9th June 1 hour (9:30 - 10:30)

Year 1 Education & Childcare - Paper A - Core written exam Friday 9th June 2 hours (9:00 - 11:00)

Year 1 Construction - Task 1 Monday 22nd May 2.5 hours (9:30 - 12:00)

Year 1 Finance - Task 5D delivery of presentation - Medium control Monday 22nd May All day (9:00 - 4:00)

Year 1 Education & Childcare - Paper B - Core written exam Thursday 15th June 2 hours (9:00 - 11:00)

Year 1 Health Exam - Paper A - (Paper based) Thursday 15th June 2hrs 30mins (9:00 - 11:30)

Year 1 Construction - Pre release task Thursday 18th May 1.5 hours (9:30 - 11:00)

Year 1 Health - ESP Task 4 (Morning) *(Laptops/USBs required)* Thursday 18th May 4 hours (9:00 - 1:00)

Year 1 Health Exam - Paper B - (Paper based) Thursday 22nd June 2hrs 30mins (9:00 - 11:30)

Year 1 Finance - Task 5D delivery of presentation - Medium control Thursday 25th May All day (9:00 - 4:00)

Year 1 Construction - Task 2 day 2 Thursday 25th May 3hrs 20 mins (9:30 - 12:50)

Year 1 Construction - Task 4 Tuesday 13th June 2 hours (9:30 - 11:30)

Year 1 Healthcare Science - Task 4 (Morning) *(Laptops/USBs required)* Tuesday 16th May 3hrs 45mins (9:00 - 1:00)

Year 1 Healthcare Science - Task 5 (Afternoon) *(Laptops/USBs required)* Tuesday 16th May 2hrs 15mins (2:00 - 4:15)

Year 1 Health - ESP Task 2B (Morning) *(Laptops/USBs required)* Tuesday 16th May 2hrs 30mins (9:00 - 11:30)

Year 1 Health - ESP Task 3A (Afternoon) *(Laptops/USBs required)* Tuesday 16th May 3hrs 30mins (12:30 - 4:15)

Year 1 Finance - Task 5D delivery of presentation - Medium control Tuesday 23rd May All day (9:00 - 4:00)

Year 1 Construction - Task 2 day 1 Tuesday 23rd May 3hrs 20 mins (9:30 - 12:50)

Year 1 Healthcare Science Exam - Paper A - (Paper based) Wednesday 14th June 2hrs 30mins (9:00 - 11:30)

Year 1 Finance - Task 4 Wednesday 17th May 2hrs 30m (9:00 - 11:30)

Year 1 Health - ESP Task 3B (Morning) *(Laptops/USBs required)* Wednesday 17th May 5 hours (9:00 - 2:00)

Year 1 Healthcare Science Exam - Paper B - (Paper based) Wednesday 21st June 2hrs 30mins (9:00 - 11:30)

Year 1 Finance - Task 5D delivery of presentation - Medium control Wednesday 24th May All day (9:00 - 4:00)

T Level Management & Administration Tuesday 6th June 2hrs 30min (9.00 - 11.30)

T Level Management & Administration Tuesday 13th June 2hrs 30min (9.00 - 11.30)

T Level Finance Wednesday 7th June 2hrs 30min (9.00 - 11.30)

T Level Finance Monday 12th June 2hrs 30min (9.00 - 11.30)


